PLAN
Kaiser - Coach HMO

(CSAC-EIA) Kaiser HMO

(CSAC-EIA) Anthem HMO

(CSAC-EIA) Anthem PPO

(CSAC-EIA) Anthem CDHP PPO

DeltaCare DHMO - Admin/TCU

(CSAC-EIA) Delta PPO - Admin/TCU

DeltaCare DHMO - Coach

(CSAC-EIA) Delta PPO - Coach

(CSAC-EIA) VSP - Admin/TCU

(CSAC-EIA) VSP - Coach

Orange County Transportation Authority
Monthly Rate Comparison - 2020 vs. 2019

COVERAGE
Employee
Employee + one
Employee + family

Employee
Employee + one
Employee + family

Employee
Employee + one
Employee + family

Employee
Employee + one
Employee + family

Employee
Employee + one
Employee + family

Employee
Employee + one
Employee + family

Employee
Employee + one
Employee + family

Employee
Employee + one
Employee + family

Employee
Employee + one
Employee + family

Employee
Employee + one
Employee + family

Employee
Employee + one
Employee + family
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CURRENT
$664.00
$1,311.00
$1,848.00

$666.00
$1,398.00
$1,996.00

$720.00
$1,511.00
$2,158.00

$910.00
$1,909.00
$2,729.00

$669.00
$1,406.00
$2,006.00

$16.80
$29.90
$43.80

$61.10
$128.80
$172.30

$14.43
$27.54
$42.91

$47.30
$84.70
$136.40

$13.25
$24.50
$34.62

$6.70
$12.00
$19.32

RENEWAL
$655.00
$1,293.00
$1,823.00

$661.00
$1,388.00
$1,981.00

$710.00
$1,491.00
$2,129.00

$898.00
$1,883.00
$2,692.00

$660.00
$1,387.00
$1,979.00

$16.80
$29.90
$43.80

$62.90
$132.70
$177.50

$14.43
$27.54
$42.91

$48.70
$87.20
$140.50

$13.25
$24.50
$34.62

$6.70
$12.00
$19.32

S CHANGE

($9.00)
(518.00)
($25.00)

($5.00)
($10.00)
($15.00)

(510.00)
(520.00)
(529.00)

(512.00)
(526.00)
(537.00)

($9.00)
($19.00)
($27.00)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1.80
$3.90
$5.20

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1.40
$2.50
$4.10

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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