ATTACHMENT N

Orange County Transportation Authority Monthly Rate Comparison - 2020 vs. 2019

PLAN	COVERAGE	CURRENT	RENEWAL	\$ CHANGE
Kaiser - Coach HMO	Employee	\$664.00	\$655.00	(\$9.00)
	Employee + one	\$1,311.00	\$1,293.00	(\$18.00)
	Employee + family	\$1,848.00	\$1,823.00	(\$25.00)
(CSAC-EIA) Kaiser HMO	Employee	\$666.00	\$661.00	(\$5.00)
	Employee + one	\$1,398.00	\$1,388.00	(\$10.00)
	Employee + family	\$1,996.00	\$1,981.00	(\$15.00)
(CSAC-EIA) Anthem HMO	Employee	\$720.00	\$710.00	(\$10.00)
	Employee + one	\$1,511.00	\$1,491.00	(\$20.00)
	Employee + family	\$2,158.00	\$2,129.00	(\$29.00)
(CSAC-EIA) Anthem PPO	Employee	\$910.00	\$898.00	(\$12.00)
	Employee + one	\$1,909.00	\$1,883.00	(\$26.00)
	Employee + family	\$2,729.00	\$2,692.00	(\$37.00)
(CSAC-EIA) Anthem CDHP PPO	Employee	\$669.00	\$660.00	(\$9.00)
	Employee + one	\$1,406.00	\$1,387.00	(\$19.00)
	Employee + family	\$2,006.00	\$1,979.00	(\$27.00)
DeltaCare DHMO - Admin/TCU	Employee	\$16.80	\$16.80	\$0.00
	Employee + one	\$29.90	\$29.90	\$0.00
	Employee + family	\$43.80	\$43.80	\$0.00
(CSAC-EIA) Delta PPO - Admin/TCU	Employoo	\$61.10	\$62.90	\$1.80
(CSAC-LIA) Delia 110 - Admini/100	Employee		\$132.70	•
	Employee + one	\$128.80	<u> </u>	\$3.90
	Employee + family	\$172.30	\$177.50	\$5.20
DeltaCare DHMO - Coach	Employee	\$14.43	\$14.43	\$0.00
	Employee + one	\$27.54	\$27.54	\$0.00
	Employee + family	\$42.91	\$42.91	\$0.00
(CSAC-EIA) Delta PPO - Coach	Employee	\$47.30	\$48.70	\$1.40
	Employee + one	\$84.70	\$87.20	\$2.50
	Employee + family	\$136.40	\$140.50	\$4.10
(CSAC-EIA) VSP - Admin/TCU	Employee	\$13.25	\$13.25	\$0.00
	Employee + one	\$24.50	\$24.50	\$0.00
	Employee + family	\$34.62	\$34.62	\$0.00
(CSAC-EIA) VSP - Coach	Employee	\$6.70	\$6.70	\$0.00
	Employee + one	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$0.00
	Employee + family	\$19.32	\$19.32	\$0.00